 Number of seats –Regular - 300, EWS- 30, TFWS – 15 

 Duration – 2 Years 

 Name of Programmes Accredited by NBA – Nil 

 Name of Programmes Accredited by NAAC 

Sr. 
No. 

Program Accreditation Status Grade 

1 MBA Accredited (Second Cycle) A 

• Fee: - Rs. 95,000 /- (Ninety-Five Thousand only) 

(Approved By Fees Regulating Authority, Maharashtra State, Mumbai, for the A.Y. 2025-26) 

7. Faculty 

Course/Branch wise Faculty members: 

• Permanent Faculty: - 14 

• Campus placement in last three years with minimum salary, maximum salary and average salary